Skipper

Bendig
Cartwright
Evans
Fischer
Halla
Harris
Reynolds
Paligo
Lawrence
Thogmartin
Goodyear
Robb
Hein
Vangilder

Cowan

Big Girl
Fair Winds
Reflection

Rosebud

Amarillo
Tan-Tar-A
Alberg 22
Runaway

Wind Blown

Framboise

8492
836
70
15708
766
174
211
1049
67

898
47
12

5027

C22

233
242
233
248
215
208
273
215
260
260
205
158
217
208
248

Buckeye Lake Yacht Club

PHRF Fleet Results
2020 Lambrecht Cup Summer Series
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Total

28
30
18
28
34
26
18
11
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Net

21
24
14
22
27
19
13

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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RACE 1

DATE 7/12/20 START TIME 13:00:01 WIND SPEED 8
Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points
O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O DNS 5
O Cartwright Fair Winds 836 O O (| O DNS 5
Evans Reflection 70 233 O O (| 13:48:36 0:48:35 0.9909938682 0:48:09 2 2
Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O (| 13:54:26 0:54:25 0.9723614941 0:52:55 4 4
O Halla Amarillo 766 O O (| O DNS 5
Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 208 O O (| 13:48:06 0:48:05 1.023957233 0:49:14 3 3
O Reynolds Alberg 22 211 O O d O DNS 5
Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:45:46 0:45:44 1.014317469 0:46:24 1 1
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I DNS 5
D Thogmartin D D D D DNS 5
D Goodyear 898 D D D D DNS 5
O Robb 47 O O O O DNS 5
O Hein 12 O O O O DNS 5
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 5
O Cowan €22 O O O O DNS 5

PHRF Average 225.75 Wind Factor 550



RACE 2

DATE 7/12/20 START TIME 14:14:41 WIND SPEED 12
Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points
O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O DNS 5
O Cartwright Fair Winds 836 O O (| O DNS 5
Evans Reflection 70 233 O O (| 14:34:07 0:19:26 1.088313692 0:21:09 2 2
Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O (| 14:37:28 0:22:47 1.065883484 0:24:17 4 4
O Halla Amarillo 766 O O (| O DNS 5
Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 208 O O (| 14:33:32 0:18:51 1.128199535 0:21:17 3 3
O Reynolds Alberg 22 211 O O d O DNS 5
Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 14:31:54 0:17:13 1.116508348 0:19:13 1 1
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I DNS 5
D Thogmartin D D D D DNS 5
D Goodyear 898 D D D D DNS 5
O Robb 47 O O O O DNS 5
O Hein 12 O O O O DNS 5
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 5
O Cowan €22 O O O O DNS 5

PHRF Average 225.75 Wind Factor 480



RACE 3

DATE 7/12/20 START TIME 14:46:38 WIND SPEED 16
Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points
O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O DNS 5
O Cartwright Fair Winds 836 O O (| O DNS 5
Evans Reflection 70 233 O O (| 15:29:02 0:42:24 1.088313692 0:46:08 3 3
Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O (| 15:31:20 0:44:42 1.065883484 0:47:39 4 4
O Halla Amarillo 766 O O (| O DNS 5
Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 208 O O (| 15:22:30 0:35:52 1.128199535 0:40:28 1 1
O Reynolds Alberg 22 211 O O d O DNS 5
Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 15:23:01 0:36:23 1.116508348 0:40:37 2 2
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I DNS 5
D Thogmartin D D D D DNS 5
D Goodyear 898 D D D D DNS 5
O Robb 47 O O O O DNS 5
O Hein 12 O O O O DNS 5
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 5
O Cowan €22 O O O O DNS 5

PHRF Average 225.75 Wind Factor 480



RACE 4

DATE 7/19/20 START TIME 13:00:00 WIND SPEED 12
Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points
Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O O 14:04:57 1:04:57 1.108641975 1:12:00 4 4
O Cartwright Fair Winds 836 O O (| O DNS 6
Evans Reflection 70 233 O O (| 14:03:31 1:03:31 1.108641975 1:10:25 3 3
Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O (| O DNF 6
O Halla Amarillo 766 O O (| O DNS 6
O Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 O O (| O DNS 6
Reynolds Alberg 22 211 273 O O d 14:04:38 1:04:38 1.049455511 1:07:50 1 1
Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:59:41 0:59:41 1.13736327 1:07:53 2 2
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I DNS 6
D Thogmartin D D D D DNS 6
D Goodyear 898 D D D D DNS 6
O Robb 47 O O O O DNS 6
O Hein 12 O O O O DNS 6
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 6
O Cowan €22 O O O O DNS 6

PHRF Average 240 Wind Factor 480



RACE 5
DATE 7/26/20 START TIME 13:00:05 WIND SPEED 8

Skipper Sail Number Handicap DNF TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O O DNF 7
Cartwright Fair Winds 836 242 O O (| 13:41:20 0:41:15 0.99772842 0:41:09 3
Evans Reflection 70 233 O O (| 13:41:13 0:41:08 1.009964231 0:41:32 4
Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O (| 13:42:40 0:42:35 0.9909751817 0:42:12 5
O Halla Amarillo 766 O O (| O DNS 7
O Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 O O (| O DNS 7
Reynolds Alberg 22 211 273 O O d 13:33:26 0:33:21 0.9606318348 0:32:02 1 1
Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 13:34:20 0:34:15 1.03373431 0:35:24 2 2
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I DNS 7
D Thogmartin D D D D DNS 7
D Goodyear 898 D D D D DNS 7
O Robb 47 O O O O DNS 7
O Hein 12 O O O O DNS 7
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 7
O Cowan €22 O O O O DNS 7

PHRF Average 241 Wind Factor 550



RACE 6

DATE 7/26/20 START TIME 13:50:24 WIND SPEED 8
Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points
Bendig Big Girl 8492 233 O O O 14:26:05 0:35:41 1.009504343 0:36:02 2 2
O Cartwright Fair Winds 836 O O (| O DNS 6
Evans Reflection 70 233 O O (| 14:33:25 0:43:01 1.009504343 0:43:26 4 4
Fischer Rosebud 15708 248 O O (| 14:35:20 0:44:57 0.9905239408 0:44:31 5 5
O Halla Amarillo 766 O O (| O DNS 6
O Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 O O (| O DNS 6
Reynolds Alberg 22 211 273 O O d 14:24:44 0:34:20 0.9601944107 0:32:58 1 1
Paligo Runaway 1049 215 O O (| 14:27:12 0:36:48 1.033263598 0:38:01 3 3
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I DNS 6
D Thogmartin D D D D DNS 6
D Goodyear 898 D D D D DNS 6
O Robb 47 O O O O DNS 6
O Hein 12 O O O O DNS 6
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D DNS 6
O Cowan €22 O O O O DNS 6

PHRF Average 240 Wind Factor 550



RACE 7
DATE START TIME D WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 8
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 9
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 10
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 11
DATE START TIME D WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 12
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 13
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 14
DATE START TIME D WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



RACE 15
DATE START TIME O WIND SPEED

Skipper Sail Number Handicap TLE 0ocCs Finish Finish Time Elapsed Time TCF Corrected Time  Place  Points

O Bendig Big Girl 8492 O O O O
I:l Cartwright Fair Winds 836 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Evans Reflection 70 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Fischer Rosebud 15708 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Halla Amarillo 766 |:| |:| D [:I
|:| Harris Tan-Tar-A 174 D |:| D [:I
|:| Reynolds Alberg 22 211 D |:| D [:I
|:| Paligo Runaway 1049 D |:| D [:I
D Lawrence Wind Blown 67 D D D [:I
D Thogmartin D D D D
D Goodyear 898 D D D D
O Robb 47 O O O O
D Hein 12 D D D D
D Vangilder Framboise 5027 D D D D
D Cowan C22 D D D D

PHRF Average Wind Factor



